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| Warshay Investments pt _..Ec.m Kwy __.“_bw.wqwmq
120 Box 528, Swider Aarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 21 - 80735611
wmm@ 20. Mc“_.mxo“_.mqmm o7
a 83

Gross Waight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Ordsr Numbar:

6,341.715kg

OR ncmuummmmﬂg co.za

800043

700025733

Kwv w#ﬂ 0ld wﬂwbﬂﬁ 12x750ml

500190 |700025731 EWV 5Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml1

500419 |700026438 Wild Africa Cream (12x750m1) 17%alc cs
300186 |700024490 KWV 10Yr 01d Brandy 12x750m1 cs
801074 |700022126 Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml cs
$01116 (700025992 Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml Ccs
801512 (700026646 Red Heart Rum ou..wnn_bﬁw 12x750md cs

x 750

12 x 750
12 x 750
6§ x 750
6§ x 750
12 x 750

£

H
Rl

.87

15.80 6.00 1,812.09 29,664.2¢
2.60 6§.00 1,235,989 67,974.00
7.70 6.00 3,333.02 183315.78

17.00 6.00 1,252.¢68 125268.91

18.10 6.00 1,012.80 106343.68
7.00 €.00 1,901.81 104599 24

= Lineor Hynermarket
Reg. Np. 195010
49 Schubpart i
RP.Q. Box 5453, °1::¢)|
Www.bhinnyslic: ORDER NUN
8oles@) u::zwm:n_ -
S¥77 42,3 SEAL NURAIERS:
mﬁr‘&? 2 DESPATCH [LERK SIGNATUR
DATE:

13936.18
14949,64
10186.10
27497,3¢
18790.34
15951.55
15689.89

TT
e

106844.05
114613.50
78,170.10
210813,14
144059.25
122295.23
120289,13

Delivered by

mmnmwdmn in goed ouﬂmu

KWV Local distribution on behalf of Customer

stmu\\.w\lm\h ey \W _..m.\

Paarl

Date: ~%.I Qw rn.Ulb.u.an

L
Signature nii\nl-

Depot Signature

For Recejipt from
Name Q\.vw
Signature:

Date:

(&3] 25

mwv..amﬂﬂ n.mn.n_m :

Bank Umwmhnm.
Hame :
15 days from atmnt 1.5% dige Bank:
ENB
Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 ga4s5
Branch: 250655
Settlement Diascount :13,456.27-
Payable after Diacount :883628.53

Cheque Ace
Warshay Investments {Pty) Lta




